© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
SURFACE /  LBILPage 1/4 Rev. 04/24/20
LBIL
LED Bi-Level Luminaire with Controls
ANCHOR
Catalog No.
Project Name Type

5 year warranty (terms and conditions apply).
INTERACTIVE MENU
• Ordering Guide
• Product Availability Tables
• Photometric Data
• Dimensional Data
LBIL
EXAMPLE LBIL4-35LW-EDU
YOUR ORDER
ORDERING INFORMATION
LBIL – – –
–LBIL
MODEL
LBIL LED Bi-Level
Luminaire
–
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
U
U
–
OPTIONS
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed,
1400 Lumens1
C6TL15_ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug
15A (Add Voltage: 1=120,
2=277)
C6TL20_ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug
20A (Add Voltage: 1=120,
2=277)
C6P151 6' Cord and Straight Blade Plug
15A, 120V
VH (2) V-Hangers
NS No Sensor
US Ultrasonic Sensor (Fixed Output
Only), WS
DH-SL Digital Dimming Low-Bay
Sensor, WS2
DRIVER
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
LUMEN OUTPUT
VW Very Low Watt (2' only)
MW Medium Low Watt (2' only)
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
COLOR TEMP
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
SIZE
2 2'
4 4'
8 8'
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
SURFACE /  LBILPage 2/4 Rev. 04/24/20
LBIL
LED Bi-Level Luminaire with Controls
ANCHOR
1 Not available with 2'
2 Sensor programming module sold separately, SCP-REMOTE